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Sent: Menda)'. December 27, 20042 13 PM e A ’ é
To:  CCA-Orders/ Nmtnces - W ’
k Gc‘: o L :Kll’a Scott

Subject: ORDER FOR ;ssu#ﬂoéﬁv
) | rhy memo wen‘r sou’rhl” v
docket no. 040994-tc - et.al.
paa order imposing penalfies and collection costs and requiring payment of
delinquent regulatory assessment fees, or concelhng pay telephone Compony
certificates for violation of rule 25-4.0161, f.a.c.
has been moved fo gc orders for issuo‘nc’e TODAY - if possible.
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**Matilda Sanders***1

LOFR-CD

From: LaSandra Givens

Sent: Friday, January 21, 2005 2:17 PM
To: CCA - Orders / Notices

Subject: Order / Notice Submitted

Date and Time: 1/21/2005 2:16:00 PM

Docket Number: 040994-tc & others

Filename / Path: 040994co.ks.doc

Consummating order
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